
Training Dates (Clinical Staff) Time Time Training Dates (Non-clinical Staff) Time

Tuesday 03/04/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Thursday 05/04/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Friday 20/04/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Monday 14/05/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Tuesday 01/05/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Friday 22/06/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Friday 25/05/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Monday 23/07/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Tuesday 12/06/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Tuesday 14/08/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Wednesday 27/06/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Thursday 20/09/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Monday 09/07/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Thursday 18/10/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Tuesday 31/07/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Tuesday 20/11/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Wednesday 08/08/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Monday 10/12/2018 11:15 - 12:00

Wednesday 22/08/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Tuesday 15/01/2019 11:15 - 12:00

Wednesday 05/09/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Wednesday 13/02/2019 11:15 - 12:00

Friday 21/09/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00 Tuesday 19/03/2019 11:15 - 12:00

Monday 08/10/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Friday 26/10/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Wednesday 07/11/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Tuesday 20/11/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Monday 03/12/2018 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Tuesday 18/12/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Monday 07/01/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Tuesday 22/01/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Monday 11/02/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Thursday 28/02/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Monday 11/03/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Friday 29/03/2019 13:15 - 14:00 14:15-15:00

Fire Safety Training Dates Central 2018-2019

Fire safety training for the year 2018/19 will be split into Clinical and Non‐clinical sessions.

Clinical staff are required to attend face to face training on an annual basis.

Non‐clinical staff are only required to attend face to face training every 3 years. 

All sessions will take place in Lecture Theatre 2 of Education North (Undergrad Centre) on 

the dates and times below.

There is no need to book in advance; a register will be taken on the day.


